CCTV | REG‑Z1 License Plate Cameras
The REG‑Z1 series delivers advanced performance in
vehicle license plate capture. Integrating advances in
optics, infrared illumination and ambient rejection
technology, the REG‑Z1 delivers high contrast license plate
images consistently and reliably.
The REG‑Z1 has an operational range of up to 50 m (164 ft)
or 37 m (120 ft) depending on number plate size. Ambient

XO-00E-01
REG‑Z1 License Plate Cameras | 3
Ordering Information
Accessories
EXMB.017B Wall Mount Adapter Bracket
Wall Mount Adapter, Black
EXMB.017B
EXMB.028B Cable Managed Wall Bracket
Cable-managed arm bracket, black
EXMB.028B
EXMB.015B Pole Mount Adapter Bracket
Pole Mount Adapter, black
EXMB.015B
EXMB.061 Pole Top Bracket
Stainless Pole Top Bracket
EXMB.061
UPA-2450-60 Power Supply
120VAC, 60Hz, 24VAC, 50VA Out